
31/3/2021

SL no

name of the 
Authorised 
Representati
ve if any

Name of 
workman

Identificaito
n no

Amount
of
contingent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that
may be
set off

Amount
of claim
rejected

Amount of
claim
under
verification

Remarks,
if any

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total 
Amount
of claim
admitted

Amount of
claim for the
period of
twenty-four
months
preceding the
liquidation
commencem
ent
date
of
claim

Nature
of
claim

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 NIL
REENA 

JOSE WORKMEN114/2/2018
       75,147.69       9,393.46       9,393.46 

Gratuity 49.54% 0 0 65,754.23       0

admitted based on 
books of accounts

2 NIL
LISSY 
ANTO WORKMEN214/2/2018

     1,00,448.65       9,566.54       9,566.54 
Gratuity 50.46% 0 0 90,882.12       0

admitted based on 
books of accounts

1,75,596.35    18,960.00    18,960.00    1,56,636.35    

Name of Corporate Debtor - Orieon Kuries and Loans Pvt ltd. 
Date of commencement of Liquidaiton 

15/1/2018 List of stakeholders as on 

Details of claim admittedDetails of claims received

List of operational creditors (Workmen)


